
4. MEĐUNARODNI FESTIVAL PLIVANJA ZA OSOBE S INVALIDITETOM
ZAGREB

09.12.2023.
10.12.2023.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

22. 50m LEĐNO, Plivači
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

22. 50m BACKSTROKE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

KATEGORIJA A

1 Simonas ŽVIRBLIS 2007 Sveikata Lions S116 2 071236.73+ 0.73 35.02
2 Oleksandr KOMAROV 1988 Ukraine (UKR) S56 7 066037.15+ 0.96 41.21
3 Jakob SCHUMACHER 2006 Austria (AUT) S146 4 059733.57+ 0.85 33.95
4 Danilo PREMUŠ 2007 Forca (CRO) S146 3 056736.32+ 0.57 34.55
5 Arian Cristian NOTRETU 2005 Salvia 2000 (ROU) S96 5 056334.00+ 0.73 34.51
6 Ismail ZULFIĆ 2010 Spid (BIH) S54 4 051248.48+ 0.62 45.62
7 Luka ZOVKO 2008 BBRZ Linz (AUT) S96 6 049136.70+ 0.72 36.13
8 Jan TOMAŠEVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S145 2 040244.26+ 0.64 38.73
9 Tin VUJOVIĆ 1996 Forca (CRO) S146 1 039739.24+ 0.64 38.91
10 Ivan BUDAK 1992 Natator (CRO) S22 6 03921:31.14+ 0.78 1:37.12
11 Matej STAŠA 2009 SKK Karlovy Vary S96 8 038939.49+ 0.59 39.04
12 Ismail BARLOV 2010 Spid (BIH) S33 6 03701:07.83+ 0.66 1:09.25
13 Tilen MIJOKOVIĆ 2001 Plavalček (SLO) S135 4 032840.26+ 0.62 38.17
13 Nikola ŠEGON 2011 Natator (CRO) S74 8 032857.57  0.00 50.46
15 Filip LALIĆ 2005 Barutana (CRO) S141 2 029459:59.99  0.00 43.00
16 Jasmin STANAR 2009 Spid (BIH) S141 8 028659:59.99+ 0.89 43.37
17 Antonio LOVRIĆ 1995 Natator (CRO) S145 3 028042.07+ 0.82 43.71
17 Toni ŠIMUNIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S145 1 028046.50+ 0.27 43.71
19 Aljaž VEJNOVIĆ 2002 Velenje (SLO) S145 5 026841.00+ 0.87 44.33
20 Dorijan KUZMANOVIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S144 2 024753.17+ 0.95 45.54
21 Miha PAVLIČ 2006 Plavalček (SLO) S144 3 024551.18  0.00 45.70
22 Nikola KOSEC 2002 Čakovečki PK S145 6 024442.89+ 0.84 45.71
23 Tristan MAJCENOVIČ 2008 Branik (SLO) S95 8 023748.00+ 0.33 46.02
24 Alen ŠOŠTER 1999 Velenje (SLO) S144 6 023152.00+ 0.68 46.56
25 Toni MATIJAŠEVIĆ 2008 Cipal (CRO) S135 7 022045.34+ 0.84 43.64
26 Šimun BADURINA 2008 Forca (CRO) S84 7 020653.94+ 0.80 50.59
27 Joško KLARIN 1999 Zadar (CRO) S144 5 017249.10+ 0.71 51.42
28 Željko ZLATAR 1998 Cipal (CRO) S143 5 01531:00.00+ 0.97 53.36
29 Damjan ZIENGS 1998 Frogo (CRO) S52 5 01381:19.00+ 0.70 1:17.03
30 Noa HLUPIĆ 2010 Natator (CRO) AB4 1 012654.93+ 0.64 50.24
31 Amadej KREMŽAR 2003 Velenje (SLO) S143 4 01171:00.00  0.00 58.46
32 Matija PRAKATUROVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S143 3 01091:04.89+ 0.73 59.84
33 Afan HABIBOVIĆ 2004 Leptir (BIH) S91 1 09859:59.99+ 0.80 1:01.82
34 Sergej ŽIŽEK 2015 Branik (SLO) S102 4 0881:15.00+ 0.85 1:02.25
35 Andrija KROT NOVOSEL 1984 Natator (CRO) S143 7 0791:10.55+ 0.63 1:06.64
36 Nebojša BULATOVIĆ 2003 Mako (MNE) S101 7 05959:59.99  0.00 1:10.88
36 Neo GIROTIĆ 2010 Velenje (SLO) S143 2 0591:10.00+ 0.66 1:13.26
38 Franco GAVRIĆ 1992 Natator (CRO) S143 8 0551:14.14+ 0.92 1:15.14
39 Vito KATIĆ 2009 Natator (CRO) S21 6 0524:43.85  0.00 4:24.49
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

40 Marko MARKULIN 1990 Natator (CRO) S142 3 0501:20.17+ 0.95 1:17.63
41 Alen RIZVIĆ 1996 Forca (CRO) S82 2 0291:40.00  0.00 1:37.28
42 Pave MIDŽOR 2011 Cipal (CRO) S61 3 0242:29.48  0.00 2:29.38
43 Dino VLAHOV 2012 Frogo (CRO) S142 8 0211:58.05  0.00 1:42.22
44 Matej KNEŽEVIĆ 2005 Frogo (CRO) S141 4 0181:59.10  0.00 1:48.59
45 Filip KOZJAK 1993 Natator (CRO) S142 1 0131:54.71+ 0.70 1:58.86
NS Domagoj VOLF 2004 Natator (CRO) S141 5 002:00.00  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Imran KOZARAC 2014 Velenje (SLO) S14 Nepravilan ulazak 3 1 001:12.00+ 0.75 1:09.19
DQ Ivan UDILJAK 2000 Cipal (CRO) S7 Nepravilno plivanje2 7 001:43.52+ 0.99 2:11.64

KATEGORIJA B

1 Jakob SCHUMACHER 2006 Austria (AUT) S146 4 059733.57+ 0.85 33.95
2 Arian Cristian NOTRETU 2005 Salvia 2000 (ROU) S96 5 056334.00+ 0.73 34.51
3 Filip LALIĆ 2005 Barutana (CRO) S141 2 029459:59.99  0.00 43.00
4 Miha PAVLIČ 2006 Plavalček (SLO) S144 3 024551.18  0.00 45.70
5 Matej KNEŽEVIĆ 2005 Frogo (CRO) S141 4 0181:59.10  0.00 1:48.59

KATEGORIJA C

1 Simonas ŽVIRBLIS 2007 Sveikata Lions S116 2 071236.73+ 0.73 35.02
2 Danilo PREMUŠ 2007 Forca (CRO) S146 3 056736.32+ 0.57 34.55
3 Ismail ZULFIĆ 2010 Spid (BIH) S54 4 051248.48+ 0.62 45.62
4 Luka ZOVKO 2008 BBRZ Linz (AUT) S96 6 049136.70+ 0.72 36.13
5 Jan TOMAŠEVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S145 2 040244.26+ 0.64 38.73
6 Matej STAŠA 2009 SKK Karlovy Vary S96 8 038939.49+ 0.59 39.04
7 Ismail BARLOV 2010 Spid (BIH) S33 6 03701:07.83+ 0.66 1:09.25
8 Nikola ŠEGON 2011 Natator (CRO) S74 8 032857.57  0.00 50.46
9 Jasmin STANAR 2009 Spid (BIH) S141 8 028659:59.99+ 0.89 43.37
10 Toni ŠIMUNIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S145 1 028046.50+ 0.27 43.71
11 Dorijan KUZMANOVIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S144 2 024753.17+ 0.95 45.54
12 Tristan MAJCENOVIČ 2008 Branik (SLO) S95 8 023748.00+ 0.33 46.02
13 Toni MATIJAŠEVIĆ 2008 Cipal (CRO) S135 7 022045.34+ 0.84 43.64
14 Šimun BADURINA 2008 Forca (CRO) S84 7 020653.94+ 0.80 50.59
15 Noa HLUPIĆ 2010 Natator (CRO) AB4 1 012654.93+ 0.64 50.24
16 Matija PRAKATUROVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S143 3 01091:04.89+ 0.73 59.84
17 Sergej ŽIŽEK 2015 Branik (SLO) S102 4 0881:15.00+ 0.85 1:02.25
18 Neo GIROTIĆ 2010 Velenje (SLO) S143 2 0591:10.00+ 0.66 1:13.26
19 Vito KATIĆ 2009 Natator (CRO) S21 6 0524:43.85  0.00 4:24.49
20 Pave MIDŽOR 2011 Cipal (CRO) S61 3 0242:29.48  0.00 2:29.38
21 Dino VLAHOV 2012 Frogo (CRO) S142 8 0211:58.05  0.00 1:42.22
DQ Imran KOZARAC 2014 Velenje (SLO) S14 Nepravilan ulazak 3 1 001:12.00+ 0.75 1:09.19
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